
Turniej  2025-02-08  Gdańsk   MU10-24.1
Zawodnicy: 8Zawodnicy A

Nr Imię Klub 1

X

2

X

3

X

4

X

1 ŚWIDER Jakub UKS Conrad Gdańsk

2 LADEMANN Bruno UKS Roma

3 GUBAŃSKI Mikołaj UKS Conrad Gdańsk

4 MARSZAŁEK Leonard KJ Samuraj Koszalin

Zawodnicy B

Nr Imię Klub 5

X

6

X

7

X

8

X

5 NOWAK Franciszek KJ Samuraj Koszalin

6 DĘBOWSKI Kacper UKS SIMBA Reda

7 WYKA Tomasz UKS Conrad Gdańsk

8 GUSTYN Marcel Kazoku Judo Gdańsk

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

Walki A

Walka Biały Niebieski Wynik Czas

1 21 ŚWIDER Jakub LADEMANN Bruno 000-100 0:23

100

5 62 NOWAK Franciszek DĘBOWSKI Kacper 100-000 0:34

100

3 43 GUBAŃSKI Mikołaj MARSZAŁEK Leonard 001-100 0:30

100

7 84 WYKA Tomasz GUSTYN Marcel 000-100 0:18

100

1 35 ŚWIDER Jakub GUBAŃSKI Mikołaj 000-100 0:05

100

5 76 NOWAK Franciszek WYKA Tomasz 100-000 0:06

100

2 47 LADEMANN Bruno MARSZAŁEK Leonard 000-100 0:08

100

6 88 DĘBOWSKI Kacper GUSTYN Marcel 000-100 0:21

100

1 49 ŚWIDER Jakub MARSZAŁEK Leonard 000-100 0:05

100

5 810 NOWAK Franciszek GUSTYN Marcel 100-000 0:09

100

2 311 LADEMANN Bruno GUBAŃSKI Mikołaj 000-101 1:01

100

6 712 DĘBOWSKI Kacper WYKA Tomasz 100-010 1:07

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

13

MARSZAŁEK

GUSTYN
110 - 000

14

NOWAK

GUBAŃSKI
100 - 000

15

MARSZAŁEK

NOWAK

000 - 102
NOWAK

WygranePkt. Msc.

0 0

1

1 100

22 200

3

3 300

4

WygranePkt. Msc.

3 300 1

1 100

2

0 0

3

2 200

4

Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1

2

3

3

NOWAK Franciszek, KJ Samuraj Koszalin

MARSZAŁEK Leonard, KJ Samuraj Koszalin

GUSTYN Marcel, Kazoku Judo Gdańsk

GUBAŃSKI Mikołaj, UKS Conrad Gdańsk


